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Huawei HCIP-Access V2.5 Sample Questions (Q46-Q51):
NEW QUESTION # 46 
(Single-choice) HSI service uses VLAM tags to bind users precisely, if there are 5K FTTH hanging under the
LT Users, which VLAN switching scheme is recommended?

A. User VLAN->C'VLAN->S+CVLAN
B. c>S
C. C>S+C
D. S+C>S+C
E. C>S+C

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION # 47 
The total downstream bandwidth of the 10G EPON PONI port is the sum of the EPON downstream bandwidth and the 10G
EPON downstream bandwidth.
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A. False
B. True

Answer: A

Explanation:
According to Huawei HCIP-Access V2.5 learning materials and official Huawei Access Network product documentation, a 10G
EPON PONI port supports both EPON (1.25 Gbit/s) and 10G EPON (10 Gbit/s) transmission modes.
These two modes are not combined - they operate on different wavelengths and serve different types of Optical Network Units
(ONUs):
EPON uses a 1490 nm wavelength for downstream transmission with a rate of 1.25 Gbit/s.
10G EPON uses a 1577 nm wavelength for downstream transmission with a rate of 10 Gbit/s.
When an OLT (Optical Line Terminal) port supports dual-mode operation, it automatically adapts to the connected ONU type - but
it does not aggregate the bandwidth of both technologies. Each ONU communicates using only one rate (either EPON or 10G
EPON).
Therefore, the total downstream bandwidth is not the sum of both rates. It depends solely on the ONU's operational mode.Hence,
the statement is False.
References (from HCIP-Access V2.5 and Huawei Technical Documents):
HCIP-Access V2.5 Study Guide - "Huawei Campus Network Overview" Chapter, Section: PON Technologies Overview Huawei
Access Network 10G EPON Technology White Paper (Huawei Enterprise Documentation Center) Huawei MA5800/EA5800
Series OLT Product Description - "Dual-Mode EPON/10G EPON PON Ports"

NEW QUESTION # 48 
(Multiple choice) Which of the following measures can be adopted by GPON for traffic control?

A. Flow-CAR
B. GEM-CAR
C. T-CONT-CAR
D. GEM mapping

Answer: A,B,C

Explanation:
Huawei GPON implements hierarchical traffic control. CAR (Committed Access Rate) can be applied at multiple layers: GEM-port
level (GEM-CAR), per-flow (Flow-CAR), and T-CONT level (T-CONT-CAR) for upstream bandwidth policing/shaping and
guaranteeing QoS. GEM mapping is a classification/association mechanism (service # GEM/T-CONT) rather than a traffic-control
action, so it is not a CAR measure.
References: HCIP-Access V2.5 Study Guide - GPON Service Bearing and QoS (T-CONT, GEM, CAR and hierarchical traffic
control).

NEW QUESTION # 49 
(Single choice) When planning QoS, it is necessary to plan reasonably according to the service, and adopt the () scheduling mode
for high-priority services.

A. DRR
B. RR
C. WFQ
D. WRR

Answer: D

Explanation:
In campus/access QoS planning on Huawei devices, queue scheduling commonly supports RR, WRR/DRR, and (optionally) strict-
priority. WRR (Weighted Round Robin) assigns larger weights to high-priority queues so they receive more transmission
opportunities and bandwidth than lower-priority queues while still serving all queues. Therefore, when ensuring better treatment for
high-priority services under round-robin-type scheduling, WRR is the recommended choice.
References: HCIP-Access V2.5 Study Guide - QoS Overview and Queue Scheduling (RR/WRR/DRR concepts and use).



NEW QUESTION # 50 
(Multi-select) VLAN planning principles need to be considered

A. The networking topology of the OLT
B. Customer type and number of users
C. Uplink networking mode
D. Type and type of business
E. The total number of VLANs

Answer: A,B,C,D,E

NEW QUESTION # 51
......
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